phi’iShave International range

(note: not all models will

be available in all countries) . R S - ﬁ' .i’:' \5:‘

QUADRA ACTION REFLEX ACTION

HQ 6894 HQ 6893 HQ 6890 HQ 6871 HQ 6852 HQ 6832 HQ 6466 HQ 6426 HQ 5866 HQ 5846 HQ 5826 HQ 5816
Shaving system
Dual shaving heads (slots & holes) . . . . . . . . - - = =
Easy clean waterproof shaver . . . . . . . .
3D Contour following shaving system . . . . . . . . - - - -
Lift & cut . . . . . . . . . . . .
Individually floating heads . . . . . . . . ) 0 . )
Silent power . . . . . . . . . . . .
Vibration free, rotating system . . . . . . . . . . . .
Long, omnidirectional slots . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hair collecting chamber . . . . . . . . . . . .
Power system
Rechargeable/mains . . . . . . - - . . . .
Rechargeable - - - - — - - - — — - -
Mains - - - - - - . . = - - -
Charging time 1hr. 1hr. 1hr. 1hr. 1hr. 1hr. - - 1hr. 1hr. 1hr. 1hr.
Cordless shaving time up to 0 70 70 70 0 70 - - 70 70 70 30
NiMh ‘Green Energy’ cell 2 2 2 2 2 2 - - 2 2 2 1
Automatic voltage selection . . . . . . . . . . . .
12 Volts charging . . . . . ) - - - - - -
Luxury level
Charging indication . . . . . . - - . . . .
Battery full indication . . . . . - - - . . . .
Battery low indication . . . . . - - - . . ) )
5 Segment charge cap. indication LCD LCD LCD LED’s - - - - LCD LED’s - -
Minutes left indication . . . - - - - - - - = =
Cleaning advice . . . - - - - - - - - —
Soft rubber grip panel . . . . - - . - . . - -
Metallic lacquer - . . . . - . - . - - -
Dual metallic lacquer . - - - - - - - - - - -
Trimmer . . ° . . . . o ° 0 ° 0
Electronic on/off switch . . . . . . . . - - -
Deluxe storage cassette . . . — - . - . - - -
Deluxe pouch - - - - . - - - . . -
Regular pouch - - - - - . - . - - - .
Stand/wall holder . . . = - - = = = = - -
Packaging
Dimensions fancy box (mm.) 134x108x 189 134x108x189 134 x 108 x 189 134 x 92 x 189 134 x 92 x 189 134 x 92 x 189 134 x92 x 189 134 x92 x 189 134x71x189 134x71x189 134x71x189 134x71x189
Weight fancy box 590 gr. 590 gr. 590 gr. 560 gr. 460 gr. 456 gr. 435 gr. 430 gr. 463 gr. 401 gr. 397 gr. 364gr.
Dimensions master carton 276 x 226 x 205 276 x226x205 276 x226x205  381x199x148 381x199x148  381x199x148 381 x199x 148 381 x199x 148 222x199x282 222x199x282 222x199x282 222x199x282
Weight master carton 2620 gr. 2620 gr. 2620 gr. 2440 gr. 2380 gr. 2304 gr. 2230 gr. 2200 gr. 3000 gr. 2630 gr. 2600 gr. 2400 gr.
Master carton contains 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 4 pcs. 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 6 pcs. 6 pcs.

PHILIPS




Shaving system

Dual shaving heads (slots & holes)
Easy clean waterproof shaver

3D Contour following shaving system

Lift & cut

Individually floating heads
Silent power

Vibration free, rotating system
Long, omnidirectional slots
Hair collecting chamber

Power system

Rechargeable/mains
Rechargeable

Mains

Charging time

Cordless shaving time up to
NiMh ‘Green Energy’ cell
Automatic voltage selection
12 Volts charging

Luxury level

Charging indication
Battery full indication
Battery low indication

5 Segment charge cap. indication
Minutes left indication
Cleaning advice

Soft rubber grip panel
Metallic lacquer

Dual metallic lacquer
Trimmer

Electronic on/off switch
Deluxe storage cassette
Deluxe pouch

Regular pouch
Stand/wall holder

Packaging

Dimensions fancy box (mm.)
Weight fancy box
Dimensions master carton
Weight master carton
Master carton contains

HQ 5806

1hr.
30

134x71x189
371 gr.
222x199x282
2450 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 5800

16hr.
30

134x71x189
369 gr.
222x199x282
2430 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 54 61

134x71x189
398 gr.
222x199x282
2610 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 5421

134x71x189
337 gr.
222x199x282
2240 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 5401

134x71x189
338 gr.
222x199x282
2290 gr.
6 pcs.

Shaving system

Dual shaving heads (slots & holes
Easy clean waterproof shaver

3D Contour following shaving syst
Lift & cut

Individually floating heads

Micro groove

Silent power

Vibration free, rotating system
Long, omnidirectional slots

Hair collecting chamber

Power system

Rechargeable/mains
Rechargeable

Mains

Charging time

Cordless shaving time
NiMh ‘Green Energy’ cell
Automatic voltage selection
Manual voltage selection
12 Volts charging

Luxury level

Charging indication
Battery full indication
Battery low indication

5 Segment charge cap. indication
Minutes left indication
Cleaning advice

Soft rubber panels
Metallic lacquer

Dual metallic lacquer
Trimmer

Electronic on/off switch
Deluxe storage cassette
Deluxe pouch

Regular pouch
Stand/wall holder

Packaging

Dimensions fancy box (mm.)
Weight fancy box
Dimensions master carton
Weight master carton
Master carton contains

RRRARRRAL;

HQ 4866

134x71x189
456 gr.
224x199x282
3010 gr.
6 pes.

HQ 4856

134x71x189
443 gr.
224x199x282
2880 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4846

134x71x189
465 gr.
224x199x282
3010 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4826

134x71x189
413 gr.
224x199x282
2720 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4806

134x71x189
435 gr.
224x199x282
2830 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4601

134x71x189
467 gr.
224x199x282
3020 gr.
6 pcs.
*NiCD cell

HQ 4441

134x71x189
410 gr.
224x199x282
2680 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4421

134x71x189
410 gr.
224x199x282
2680 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4411

134x71x189
410 gr.
224x199x282
2680 gr.
6 pcs.

HQ 4401

134x71x189
400 gr.
224x199x282
2620 gr.
6 pcs.



