## Philishave

Philish

ave

ange

3 headers

100

International range								
(note: not all models will								
be available in all countries)	SOM	S. B.	Can	C.B.	C.D.	C.D.	CON	CALED.
de avaliable in all countries)	Q.		C S					CJ = -
			Color and Color					
			07			0		0
								10
			8					
				100			100	
	-		-					
QUADRA ACTION								
	HQ 6894	HQ 6893	HQ 6890	HQ 6871	HQ 6852	HQ 6832	HQ 6466	HQ 6426
Shaving system								
Dual shaving heads (slots & holes)	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Easy clean waterproof shaver	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
3D Contour following shaving system	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Lift & cut	•	•					•	
ndividually floating heads								
Silent power	•	•				•		
libration free retating system	-	•	•	•		-	•	•
/ibration free, rotating system	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Long, omnidirectional slots	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Hair collecting chamber	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Device eveters								
Power system								
Rechargeable/mains	٠	•	•	•	•	•	-	-
Rechargeable	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mains	-	-	_	_	_	_	•	•
Charging time	1hr.	1hr.	1hr.	1hr.	1 hr.	1 hr.	-	-
Cordless shaving time up to	70'	70'	70'	70'	70'	70'	-	-
NiMh 'Green Energy' cell	2	2	2	2	2	2	_	_
Automatic voltage selection	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
12 Volts charging	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	-
Luxury level								
-								
Charging indication	٠	•	•	•	•	•	-	-
Battery full indication	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-
Battery low indication	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-
5 Segment charge cap. indication	LCD	LCD	LCD	LED's	-	-	-	-
Vinutes left indication	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-
Cleaning advice	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-
Soft rubber grip panel	•	•	•	•	_	_	•	-
Vetallic lacquer	-	•	•	•	•	-	•	-
Dual metallic lacquer	•	-	-	-	-	_	-	_
Frimmer	•	-	•	•	•	-	•	-
		•						•
Electronic on/off switch	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•
Deluxe storage cassette	•	•	•	•	-	-	•	-
Deluxe pouch	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-
Regular pouch Stand/wall holder	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	•

## Packaging

Dimensions fancy box (mm.)	134 x 108 x 189	134 x 108 x 189	134 x 108 x 189	134 x 92 x 189	134 x 92 x 189	134 x 92 x 189	134 x 92 x 189	134 x 92 x 189	134x71x189	134x71x189	134x71x189	134x71x189
Weight fancy box	590 gr.	590 gr.	590 gr.	560 gr.	460 gr.	456 gr.	435 gr.	430 gr.	463 gr.	401 gr.	397 gr.	364gr.
Dimensions master carton	276 x 226 x 205	276 x 226 x 205	276 x 226 x 205	381 x 199 x 148	222x199x282	222x199x282	222x199x282	222x199x282				
Weight master carton	2620 gr.	2620 gr.	2620 gr.	2440 gr.	2380 gr.	2304 gr.	2230 gr.	2200 gr.	3000 gr.	2630 gr.	2600 gr.	2400 gr.
Master carton contains	4 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.							

PHILIPS Let's make things better.



REFLEX ACTION

HQ 5866	HQ 5846	HQ 5826	HQ 5816
-	_	_	_
-	-	-	-
•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•

•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•

•	•	•	•
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
1hr.	1hr.	1hr.	1 hr.
70'	70'	70'	30'
2	2	2	1
•	•	•	•
-	-	-	-

•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•
•	•	•	•
LCD	LED's	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
•	•	-	-
•	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
•	•	•	•
•	-	-	-
•	-	-	-
-	•	•	-
-	-	-	•
-	_	-	-

	82	82	52	Se la compañía de la	52		<b>e</b>	9	2	<b>8</b>	<b>E</b>	8	2	89	82	32
	9	1	J						19. h							land to
REFLEX ACTION						MICRO ACTION										
HELECK KOLLON						miche Action										
	HQ 5806	HQ 5800	HQ 54 61	HQ 5421	HQ 5401		HQ 4866	HQ 4856	HQ 4846	HQ 4826	HQ 4806	HQ 4601	HQ 4441	HQ 4421	HQ 4411	HQ 4401
Shaving system						Shaving system										
Dual shaving heads (slots & holes)	-	-	-	-	-	Dual shaving heads (slots & holes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Easy clean waterproof shaver	-	-	-	-	-	Easy clean waterproof shaver	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3D Contour following shaving system		•	•	•	•	3D Contour following shaving syst	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Lift & cut Individually floating heads	•			•	•	Lift & cut Individually floating heads	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Silent power	•	•	•	•	•	Micro groove	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Vibration free, rotating system	•	•	•	٠	۲	Silent power	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Long, omnidirectional slots	•	•	•	•	•	Vibration free, rotating system	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Hair collecting chamber	•	•	•	•	•	Long, omnidirectional slots Hair collecting chamber	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Power system						Power system	•	•	·	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Rechargeable/mains	•	•	-	-	-	-										
Rechargeable	-	-	-	-	-	Rechargeable/mains	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-
Mains Charging time	– 1hr.	– 16hr.	-	• _	•	Rechargeable Mains	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-
Cordless shaving time up to	30'	30'	-	_	_	Charging time	- 1hr.	- 1hr.		8hr.			-	-	-	-
NiMh 'Green Energy' cell	1	1				Cordless shaving time	70'	30'	30'	30'	30'	30'	-	-	-	-
Automatic voltage selection	•	•	•	٠	۲	NiMh 'Green Energy' cell	2	1	1	1	1	1*	-	-	-	-
12 Volts charging	-	-	-	-	-	Automatic voltage selection	•	•	٠	•	٠	-	٠	۲	٠	٠
Luxury level						Manual voltage selection 12 Volts charging	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-
Charging indication	•	•	_	-	-	Luxury level										
Battery full indication	•	-	-	-	-	-										
Battery low indication	-	-	-	-	-	Charging indication	•	•	•	•	•	•	-	-	-	-
5 Segment charge cap. indication Minutes left indication	-	-	-	-	-	Battery full indication Battery low indication	•	•	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Cleaning advice	_	_	-	-	-	5 Segment charge cap. indication	● LED's	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Soft rubber grip panel	-	-	-	-	-	Minutes left indication	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Metallic lacquer	-	-	•	-	-	Cleaning advice	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dual metallic lacquer Trimmer	-	-	-	-	-	Soft rubber panels	-	-	-	-		-	-	-		-
Electronic on/off switch	•	•	•	•	•	Metallic lacquer Dual metallic lacquer	•	•	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-
Deluxe storage cassette	-	-	•	-	-	Trimmer	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Deluxe pouch	_	-	-	•	-	Electronic on/off switch	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	_	-
Regular pouch	•	•	-	-	•	Deluxe storage cassette	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Stand/wall holder	-	-	-	-	-	Deluxe pouch Regular pouch	•	-	-	-	-	-	•	•	-	-
Packaging						Stand/wall holder	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dimensions fancy box (mm.) Weight fancy box	134x71x189 371 gr.	134x71x189 369 gr.	134x71x189 398 gr.	134x71x189 337 gr.	134x71x189 338 gr.	Packaging										
Dimensions master carton	222x199x282	222x199x282	222x199x282	222x199x282	222x199x282	Dimensions fancy box (mm.)	134x71x189									
Weight master carton	2450 gr.	2430 gr.	2610 gr.	2240 gr.	2290 gr.	Weight fancy box	456 gr.	443 gr.	465 gr.	413 gr.	435 gr.	467 gr.	410 gr.	410 gr.	410 gr.	400 gr.
Master carton contains	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	Dimensions master carton Weight master carton	224x199x282 3010 gr.	224x199x282 2880 gr.	224x199x282 3010 gr.	224x199x282 2720 gr.	224x199x282 2830 gr.	224x199x282 3020 gr.	224x199x282 2680 gr.	224x199x282 2680 gr.	224x199x282 2680 gr.	224x199x282 2620 gr.
						Master carton contains	6 pcs.									
						Jonano -		- 0001		- 2001	- 200.	*NiCD cell	- 2001	- 2001	- 200.	- 200.

\*NiCD cell



89	134x71x189	134x71x189	134x71x189
	410 gr.	410 gr.	400 gr.
282	224x199x282	224x199x282	224x199x282
ſ.	2680 gr.	2680 gr.	2620 gr.
	6 pcs.	6 pcs.	6 pcs.